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1.  BREW Microbrewery

2. Chapter Two Brewing Co.
3. Craft Heads Brewing Co.
4. J.P.Wiser’s Experience

5. Sandwich Brewing Co.

6. Walkerville Brewery

Vin Villa | Pelee Island
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Windsor Crossing
Premium Outlets
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Coffee Culture Windsor Pizza Club

7.

8.
9.
10
1.

30ml Coffee Co.
Anchor Coffee House
Chance Coffee

. Ciao Caffe

Colonial Coffee

12. Taloola Café

,_‘ Explore W@?@ f’?@;@f at visitwindsoressex.com

13.
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15.
16.
17.

18.
19.
20

Antonino’s Original Pizza
Arcata Pizzeria
Armando’s Pizza
Caboto Club Pizza
Capri Pizza
Franco’s Pizza
Oven 360
. Sam’s Pizzeria and Cantina

21. Ambassador Golf Club
22. Roseland Golf and Curling Club

Accommodations

23. A Hidden Gem Bed & Breakfast

24. Best Western PLUS Windsor
Waterfront

25. Caesars Windsor

26. Comfort Inn & Suites Ambassador
Bridge
27. Comfort Inn South Windsor

28. Four Points by Sheraton Windsor
Downtown
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District insets are not to scale.
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29. Hampton Inn & Suites by Hilton
Windsor

30. Holiday Inn & Suites Ambassador
Bridge

31. Holiday Inn Express Windsor
Waterfront

32. Howard Johnson Plaza Hotel

33. Quality Inn & Suites Downtown
Windsor

34. St. Clair College Residence and
Conference Centre

35. Stonecroft Inn
36. TownePlace Suites by Marriott
37. Ye Olde Walkerville B&B

38. Adventure Bay Family Water Park

39. Art Gallery of Windsor/Museum
Windsor: Chimczuk Museum

40. Caesars Windsor
41. Capitol Theatre
42. Ojibway Nature Centre

Tourism Info Centres

43. Tourism Windsor Essex Pelee Island
Office

44. Caesars Windsor Kiosk
45. Ontario Tourism Information Centre
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12. Paglione Estate Winery 24. The Grove Brew House 36. Jack's Gastropub Hotel & Conference Centre Lodgings Experience
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13. Pelee Island Winery Pavilion : 47. Bridgewood Farms Cottage
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63. Wenzler’s Landing Bed & Breakfast
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